TREND: Would you describe the state of New York State's economy these days as excellent,
good, not so good, or poor?

Not so
Exc Good Good Poor DK/NA
May 03, 2018 4 48 31 14 2 High Exc+Good
Feb 15, 2018 4 45 33 17 2
Dec 21, 2016 2 46 38 13 2
Jul 20, 2016 2 39 37 20 3
Mar 18, 2015 1 41 37 20 1
May 21, 2014 2 33 41 23 2
Jan 26, 2011 1 10 44 45 1
Apr 07, 2009 - 4 40 55 1 Low Exc+Good
Feb 19, 2009 1 4 40 55 1
Jan 15, 2009 - 7 40 52 1
Dec 24, 2008 - 6 43 51 1
Aug 06, 2008 - 12 48 38 1
Jun 12, 2008 - 21 48 28 3
Apr 17, 2008 1 20 53 25 1
Mar 29, 2006 2 35 40 22 2
Oct 02, 2003 1 18 47 33 1
Feb 12, 2003 1 19 47 33 -
Dec 18, 2002 1 25 51 23 1
Sep 26, 2002 1 29 47 19 3
Jan 23, 2002 2 31 53 13 2
Nov 15, 2001 1 31 54 12 2

TREND: Would you describe the state of your local area's economy these days as excellent,
good, not so good, or poor?

Not so
Exc Good Good Poor DK/NA
May 03, 2018 7 53 26 14 1
Oct 02, 2003 3 30 40 26 1
Sep 26, 2002 4 41 36 16 2
Jan 23, 2002 4 38 38 18 2

TREND: Would you describe your financial situation these days as excellent, good, not so
good, or poor?

Not so
Exc Good Good Poor DK/NA
May 03, 2018 11 61 18 9 1
Feb 15, 2018 9 54 25 9 2

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing adults in New York State to legally possess
small amounts of marijuana for personal use?

Sup Opp DK/NA
May 03, 2018 63 32 5
May 23, 2014 51 44 5

Feb 17, 2014 57 39 4



